7:30 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

9:15 p.m.

9:20 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

9:45 p.m.

ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION
TOWNSHIP OF MAHWAH
AGENDA

April 22, 2015
Meeting called to order

Approval of Minutes
April 8, 2015

Old Business

Mayor’s Wellness Day

Flood Control Questionnaire — Upcoming Meeting Dates
Lake Henry Cleanup

Shade Tree Foundation Membership Cards

Sustainable Jersey Updates
Review of Work in Progress

Site Plan Review
None received as of April 17, 2015

Soil Movement Permit Applications
None received as of April 17, 2015

Tenant Applications
None received as of April 17, 2015

Correspondence
Various copies of letters, agendas and minutes

New Business

Earth Day and Environmental Education Week

Passaic River Coalition Property in Mahwah - Block 40, Lots 3, 4 and 5
Adjourn meeting

Agenda is subject to change



