ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION TOWNSHIP OF MAHWAH AGENDA

April 22, 2015

7:30 p.m.	Meeting called to order
7:45 p.m.	Approval of Minutes April 8, 2015
7:50 p.m.	Old Business Mayor's Wellness Day Flood Control Questionnaire – Upcoming Meeting Dates Lake Henry Cleanup Shade Tree Foundation Membership Cards
8:00 p.m.	Sustainable Jersey Updates Review of Work in Progress
8:30 p.m.	Site Plan Review None received as of April 17, 2015
8:45 p.m.	Soil Movement Permit Applications None received as of April 17, 2015
9:15 p.m.	Tenant Applications None received as of April 17, 2015
9:20 p.m.	Correspondence Various copies of letters, agendas and minutes
9:30 p.m.	New Business Earth Day and Environmental Education Week Passaic River Coalition Property in Mahwah - Block 40, Lots 3, 4 and 5
9:45 p.m.	Adjourn meeting

Agenda is subject to change